

pachet materiale electrice intretinere

I.D.: 44699169

Data publicarii 06.12.19 Coduri CPV 31680000-6

Pretul estimativ: 374,79 RON - 374,79 RON

Descriere: 1 6001 BEC LED 8W E27 6500K BRAY (T. VERDE 0.26+TVA INCLUS) BUC 10.0 5.5 55.0 2 626 PRIZA DUBLA ALB KAPTIKA BUC 2.0 5.0 10.0 3 1578 COMUTATOR ALB ZIRVE BUC 2.0 10.0 20.0 4 1000 TUB NEON 18W PHILIPS (T. VERDE 0.40 RON+TVA INCLUS) BUC 5.0 5.5 27.5 5 1443 BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBA 20M TRACON BUC 1.0 3.5 3.5 6 3479 BANDA IZOLATOARE G-V 20M TRACON BUC 1.0 3.5 3.5 7 1441 BANDA IZOLATOARE ROSIE 20M TRACON BUC 1.0 3.5 3.5 8 6432 TUB LED 9W 6500K BRAY (T. VERDE 0.26+TVA INCLUS) BUC 5.0 12.0 60.0 9 8335 BEC LED 12.5W E27 3000K PHILIPS BUC 6.0 20.0 120.0 10 209 PRELUNGITOR 3P 3M CP CU CERAMICA RELEE BUC 2.0 20.0 40.0 11 8163 TESTER TENSIUNE NAR0107 BUC 1.0 5.0 5.0 1 1000 TUB NEON 18W PHILIPS (T. VERDE 0.40 RON+TVA INCLUS) BUC 2.0 5.5 11.0 2 920 TUB NEON 36W SNOW WHITE PHILIPS (T. VERDE 0.85+TVA INCLUS) BUC 2.0 7.0 14.0 3 12247 BEC LED 9W E27 6400K VTAC BUC 10.0 5.5 55.0 4 881 STARTER S2 4-22W PHILIPS BUC 3.0 2.0 6.0 5 882 STARTER S10 4-65W PHILIPS BUC 2.0 2.0 4.0 6 1632 COMUTATOR ST DECOR RELEE BUC 1.0 8.0 8.0